


~ii:ilffl-fi Compatibility table 
firj Is Blindstitch hemming 

EHDOtA 

EX5105 0 .. 
EXT5105 0 

...... .. 

~ffl~ Versatile 

EX5114 - 92M2 

~!tff~it 
Type 

EH001A 

EH001A 

0 

~ flt 
Features 

-?~+•:; f-.l~~Q 
~ffU5l~ 

Folder secured with 
magnet 

Component parts list 

ffO.£$~ Component parts 

--i°~I~<~> leH :::r:; t-- □-5- ---~~~ ;·-. 
Hemming guide I EH controller Power source cord 

complete ! 
: 

I {100V) 
i 742257A91 
/ 

(100/200/ : (200V) 

220/240V) I 742257 - 91 

760200 - 9U 
(220V) 

301250E91 
I 

I 
742257891 

{380V) I (240V) 
760201 - 9U I 742257C91 

I I 

l I {380V) 

I 742435 - 91 
i 

:w m $ 81s Special parts 
----·--- ··--- ----···-· --

~□~:1v-t--. -:J7':J(ffl) fijtJJ ~- (ti.) 
Cloth plate Fan complete Front cover {left) 

EX5114-92M2 
o.>ha 

Use only on 

EX5114-92M 

270174A91 270505A 270151A 

I 

-----··- -· . - •-•- - --· .. 

m 
J: 

0 
0 
3 
"O 
0 
:, 
CD 
::, 
..+ 

"O 
Q) 
"""I 
..+ 
(/) 

From the library of Superior Sewing Machine & Supply LLC • www.supsew.com



~,@5 f AEfl (~Ji)····································· 2--s 

EI-I :J :,; ~ o - 5 - · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · 6~ 7 

CONTENTS Page 

HEMMING GUIDE ASSEMBLY··············2~5 

EH CONTROLLER······························· 6~ 7 

-1-
From the library of Superior Sewing Machine & Supply LLC • www.supsew.com



EX001A (EX5105, EXT5105, EX5114-92M2) 

-2-
From the library of Superior Sewing Machine & Supply LLC • www.supsew.com



REF. PART NO. 
NO. M ~ti~ 

01 301250E91 
02 3 0 I 2 5 I A 9 1 
03 301254A 
04 301252 
05 301253 

06 00117 5-2 
07 004009-1 
08 30125 5 
09 00122 9 
10 302284-91 

11 005057 
12 002922 
13 201211C91 
14 205835 
15 002905 

16 137142 
17 303312A 
18 303313 
19 005229 
20 301256 

21 001216 
22 303314 
23 30331 7 
24 303318 
25 00I231 

26 810006 
27 005292 
28 716006 
29 0053 I 5 
30 7 4800 5 

31 001202 
32 30125 9 
33 30 I 260 
34 30 I 297 
35 005315 

36 005516 
37 005292 
38 2 7 0 I 7 4 A 9 1 
39 270505A 
40 27015 I A 

g f11' 

IPJ I ~ m ( *ll ) 
~m-8- <ffl) 
iEm-a 
~~m 
~~m•~ 

3¥-*:)/C4X8 
~*:)/C5X7.5 * 1/ •) r, * 
~* :.i/C3 x 4.5 
1m ltlJ t& 

~*:.i/C3X5 * :)/Cl x 5.5 
~IP]}Jffl (tJI) (40MM) 
tm WJ ;pJ m 
¥*://C5X4.5 

Iii~ 
;J3) ffl tfiJ 
:f& r, * 
SV-* :)/C3 
A t- '"/ r~ -

¥* Y/C4 X 5.5 
~tfj~ (ffi) 
EE~r<* 
A t- "I i{ -~* Y/Cl x 3.4 

7 'f * ·'} t- ($11) 
.lt*:)/C3x2.7 
uL Ii:~ tfj ff 
IDl* :;/Cl x 3.5 
-t 1 0 ✓ ·!f 1) ''J 7° 

~*:)/C4X7 
~tli~IDfflii'i"Ei' 
~lli~~l1'] 
~wB•P'I 
IDl* :.i/Cl x 3.5 

it11 * Y /C3 
.It* :,i /C3 x 2.7 
?OA7°v-t-
7y'"/ OJI.) 
Jiij -JJ /-< - (ti:) 

-3-

HEMMING GUIDE ASSEMBLY ( 1) 

NAME 

HEMMING GUIDE COMPLETE 
CLOTH GU IDE SET 
CLOTH GUIDE 
EDGE GUIDE 
GUIDE 

SCREW 
SCREW 
SPRING 
SCREW 
AUXILIARY PLATE 

SCREW 
SCREW 
FOLDER COMPLETE (40MM) 
AUX I LI ARY PLATE 
SCREW 

WASHER 
FOLDER REGULATOR 
FLAT SPRING 
SCREW 
STOPPER 

SCREW 
DETECTOR ASSEMBLY 
SPRING 
STOPPER 
SCREW 

MAGNET ASSEMBLY 
SCREW 
DETECTOR 
S°CREW 
NYLON GRIP 

SCREW 
DETECTOR REGULATOR 
DETECTOR GUIDE 
DETECTOR GUIDE 
SCREW 

SCREW 
SCREW 
CLOTH PLATE 
FAN COMPLETE 
FRONT COVER (LEFT) 

QT. 

I 
l 
I 
I 
I 

2 
2 
I 
I 
I 

1 
1 
1 
1 
I 

I 
1 
1 
2 
l 

I 
1 
I 
I 
2 

2 
2 
1 
1 
l 

From the library of Superior Sewing Machine & Supply LLC • www.supsew.com



-4-From the library of Superior Sewing Machine & Supply LLC • www.supsew.com



fi~ I lE~Ji ( ffl ) (2) HEMMING GUIDE ASSEMBLY (2) 

REF. PART NO. 
NO. ~ g * ~ ~ f1F NAME QT. 

01 302203-91 1E iHI ii "fi' ( ii ) RETRACTABLE GUIDE ASSEMBLY 1 
02 005513 !Ut* Y/CB SCREW 1 
03 204888 no.,~* SPRING 2 
04 003144 AffJ -J- .. ,, f- /CB NUT l 
05 301264 tm SHAFT 1 

06 001285 frt{t:.t- Y/C4 SCREW 
01 301265A fdl~pq SHAFT GUIDE 
08 004554 .Ll:*Y/M3x3 SCREW 
09 005517 &1'1' :.t- Y /C5 SCREW 
10 81 l 031 'I v I 1 r SOLENOID 

11 301267 7· 7 >r . .,, t- BRACKET I 
12 004009-1 SJ!.*y/C5x7.5 SCREW 2 
13 301268 v ,~ - LEVER l 
14 002193 "PJ :.t- Y /C5 x 8.5 SCREW l 
15 001132 3:fl*Y/C4X21.5 SCREW 2 

16 003091 "ffJ t- .. , t- /C4 NUT 2 
17 301269 ') ✓ 7 LINK I 
18 005256 W:1-t:.t- Y/C5 SCREW 2 
19 301273 Jjij-JJr<- FRONT COVER I 
20 001216 5JZ:.t-Y/C4x5.5 SCREW 2 

21 005429 .LI:* Y/C5 x 4.7 SCREW I 
22 001457-1 .LI:* Y /C5 x 3.3 SCREW 1 
23 301262 7·77 . .,, t- BRACKET l 
24 007021A 3¥:.t- Y/M4 x 12 SCREW 1 
25 007026 3¥:.t- Y/M4 x 25 SCREW 1 

26 240332 ;i.~--f}-- SPACER l 
27 301263 :ti ,~ * FLAT SPRING l 
28 001216 SJ!.*y/C4X5.5 SCREW 1 
29 301270 v ,-:. - LEVER 1 
30 301271 * 1/ 1) ,~ * SPRING I 

31 301272 ;i. 1) - 7 SLEEVE I 
32 005515 &{t * Y /C4 SCREW I 
33 716007 [e) E fti l±i ff ROTATION DETECTOR I 
34 007018A ~*::)/M4X6 SCREW 1 
35 748005 -j- ;( 0 ✓ ?~ I} '',/ 7° NYLON GRIP 2 

36 007018A SJ!-:.t-Y/M4X6 SCREW 2 
37 742094 tf:Jm =1 - r <urfl#illi> RELAY CORD (POSITION DETECTION) 1 
38 742095 cpf!::i - r ([e)~#iili> RELAY CORD (ROTATION DETECTION) l 
39 742096 rpf!=i - r ('I 1,..,11 r) RELAY CORD (SOLENOID) 1 
40 000283 ;i_r{-J-/6MM WRENCH/6MM 1 

-5-From the library of Superior Sewing Machine & Supply LLC • www.supsew.com



240V 

380V 

-6-
From the library of Superior Sewing Machine & Supply LLC • www.supsew.com



EH :i:; ~ □ -"5- EH CONTROLLER 

REF. PART NO. 
NO. $ ~ tf "9" g ~ NAME QT. 

01 760200-9U EH::1 ✓ t-o-7- EH CONTROLLER 1 
02 760229 7'J /'{ - COVER 1 
03 760230 .,{ * Jv PANEL 1 

*04 302937 :i*?t-~m~ CONNECTOR INDICATION PLATE 1 
05 9A3068 Y - Jv STICKER I 

06 303500 7?7" •') 1-- (;IL) BRACKET COMPLETE I 
07 303499 777" "/ t- BRACKET I 
08 004911 * *.; (SJ!) /4.1 SCREW 3 
09 004107 ;t. 'l/M4 X 16 SCREW 2 
10 303026 liil WASHER 2 

11 202013 ?•:1Y:1::.,,=IA RUBBER PLUG 2 
12 201252 r< *~~ SPRING WASHER 2 
13 004802 -t "It- /M4 NUT 2 
14 748045 Jr - 7· ,11 A t- ., , ~ - CABLE STOPPER 3 
15 004920 **:) (SJ!) /3.1 SCREW 3 

16 748042 "sR ti,'{ ✓ r BAND 5 
17 742257A91 ii ili ::1 - r (ACI00V) POWER SOURCE CORD l 
18 742257-91 'iliiffi:1- r (AC200V) . POWER SOURCE CORD I 
19 742257B91 t11t:1- i: (AC220V) POWER SOURCE CORD I 
20 742257C91 1affi:1- r (AC240V) POWER SOURCE CORD 1 

21 760201-90 EH ::1 ✓ f- o - -5- EH CONTROLLER 1 
22 760230A 1{ * Jv PANEL 1 
23 9A3003 Y - Jv STICKER I 
24 748057 Jr - 7 Jv .A l- •:1 ,~ - CABLE STOPPER 3 
25 742435-91 11ffi D :I - r (AC380V) POWER SOURCE CORD 1 

e !8E =Nol for sale: basically 

-7-
From the library of Superior Sewing Machine & Supply LLC • www.supsew.com




